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Bouwnummer: H.07.03
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Opdrachtgever:

Project:

Onderdeel:

Werknummer: Schaal:

Fase: Status:

Datum:

Tekeningnummer:

A

B

C

D

E

F1 : 50

Janssen de Jong/Lingotto

Merwede B13

Verkooptekening type H-07B

2020110

UO Definitief

07.11.2025
VK-H07B

E

A

B

C

D
F

G

H

I

J

S

K

L

N

M

H-05B
H-05A
H-12
H-08
H-12
H-01

7e
6e
5e
4e
3e
2e

H-06B
H-06A
H-09
H-09
H-09
H-02

H-07B
H-07A
H-11
H-11
H-11
H-03

H-10
H-13
H-10
H-04

Bouwnummer H.07.03, Type H-07, 7e verdieping
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